F.R.L. Unit  Series AC
Front matter 2
AC 30 A F 03 DE KV 12R
Body size
Model combination
F.R.L. unit
Symbol
Nil

1/16 for AC10; 1/8 for AC20 to 30; 1/4 for AC40 to 60
Pressure gauge is not mounted and is supplied loose at the time of shipment.
How to Order
Symbol Description Applicable model
Note 2)
Note 1)
Note 2)
Note 3)
Symbol
Nil
K
S
T
V
Description
None
Check valve
Pressure switch
T-interface
3-port valve for
residual pressure
release
Applicable
model
—
AC20 to 40
AC20A to 40A
AC20 to 60
AC20A to 40A
AC20B to 60B
AC20C to 40C
AC20D to 40D
AC10 to 60
AC10B to 60B
AC20C to 40C
AC20 to 50
AC20A to 40A
AC20B to 50B
AC20C to 40C
AC20D to 40D
Attachment
mounting position
—
AF + AR + [K] + AL
AW + [K] + AL
AF + AR + [S] + AL
AW + [S] + AL
AF + [S] + AR
AF + AFM + [S] + AR
AW + [S] + AFM
AF + [T] + AR + AL
AF + [T] + AR
AF + AFM + [T] + AR
AF + AR + AL + [V]
AW + AL + [V]
AF + AR + [V]
AF + AFM + AR + [V]
AW + AFM + [V]
Port size for
intermediate